
Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Pachlatko, Roman smartpoint IT K40M74 1 2 2 : 0 4 , 3 
2 442 Krammer, Heimo Union RLC Sterngartl K30M79 1 2 2 : 0 9 , 3 
3 304 Aumayr, Matthias TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K30M85 2 2 2 : 1 0 , 9 
4 370 Pötz, Martin LAC Amateure Steyr K20M92 1 2 2 : 3 1 , 4 
5 339 Karl, Martin Sv Gallneukirchen K30M78 3 2 2 : 4 2 , 8 
6 357 Möllinger, Peter SU Eidenberg K40M70 2 2 2 : 5 5 , 5 
7 363 Obermüller, Philipp BF Linz K20M92 2 2 2 : 5 9 , 2 
8 435 Preßler, Michael Union RLC Sterngartl K40M74 3 2 3 : 0 3 , 4 
9 445 Affenzeller, Christoph Linz K20M90 3 2 3 : 1 6 , 5 

10 373 Pytlik, Robert Union RLC Sterngartl K40M72 4 2 3 : 4 3 , 5 
11 386 Scherb, Hannes TripoerWimbergerHausFreistadt K40M74 5 2 3 : 4 5 , 3 
12 341 Kellerer, Helmut TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K40M70 6 2 3 : 4 6 , 5 
13 368 Pichler, Julian SV Hellmonsödt K20M97 4 2 3 : 4 7 , 6 
14 305 Baumgartner, Stefan SV Hellmonsödt K20M96 5 2 3 : 5 3 , 2 
15 369 Pilat , Marco SV Hellmonsödt K20M90 6 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 
16 366 Pachlatko, Verena smartpoint IT K30W78 1 2 4 : 3 3 , 3 
17 428 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl K30M85 4 2 4 : 3 8 , 7 
18 446 Smolarz, Marek Bobry&Borsuki Milicz K30M81 5 2 4 : 5 6 , 7 
19 401 Steinbichler, Tobias UASC Attersee West K20M91 7 2 5 : 0 4 , 3 
20 335 Kaineder, Christian SV Hellmonsödt K40M76 7 2 5 : 0 7 , 8 
21 371 Priglinger-Simader, Herbert Oberneukirchen K50M63 1 2 5 : 1 1 , 1 
22 414 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K30M86 6 2 5 : 2 6 , 1 
23 397 Selinger, Stephan FH OÖ Sports Team K40M72 8 2 5 : 3 0 , 9 
24 443 Danninger, Patrick SV Hellmonsödt K20M95 8 2 5 : 3 3 , 0 
25 346 Kreindl, Oliver SV-Gallneukirchen K50M63 2 2 5 : 3 6 , 0 
26 322 Gahleitner, Gerhard Planetenlaufteam SV Hellmonsö K40M71 9 2 5 : 5 1 , 6 
27 441 Sonnberger, Lukas Union Bad Leonfelden K30M79 7 2 5 : 5 4 , 8 
28 350 Loskotova, Gabriela AXIOM Triatlon Lipno K40W75 1 2 5 : 5 8 , 8 
29 394 Schwarz, Christian_ K40M77 10 2 6 : 0 7 , 5 
30 421 Lang, Günther SV Hellmonsödt K20M93 9 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 
31 420 Lang, Katrin SV Hellmonsödt K30W82 2 2 6 : 1 0 , 7 
32 340 Katzmayer, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K50M58 3 2 6 : 1 1 , 4 
33 345 Kramberger-Kaplan, Ernest S.V. Gallneukirchen K50M64 4 2 6 : 1 6 , 9 
34 355 Mileder, Johann Firma Klambauer K20M93 10 2 6 : 2 5 , 2 
35 418 Kubicka, Irmi LG-Au Pregarten K50W60 1 2 6 : 3 3 , 2 
36 422 Oyrer, Harald SV Hellmonsödt K40M68 11 2 6 : 3 8 , 7 
37 356 Mitasch, Christoph K30M82 8 2 6 : 3 9 , 7 
38 311 Bleier, Andreas K30M83 9 2 6 : 4 7 , 8 
39 434 Eidenberger, Norbert Hellmondsödt K30M82 10 2 6 : 4 9 , 6 
40 425 Matischek, Daniel SV Hellmonsödt K20M94 11 2 6 : 5 2 , 1 
41 343 Kohlberger, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JunM99 1 2 6 : 5 6 , 5 
42 342 Klepatsch, Rudolf Linz AG Laufen und Ausdauer K60M56 1 2 6 : 5 8 , 1 
43 447 Krca, Martin Linz K40M75 12 2 6 : 5 9 , 7 
44 402 Stockmaier, Hubert Steyr K60M56 2 2 7 : 0 0 , 9 
45 385 Rothberger, Thomas K20M88 12 2 7 : 1 4 , 6 
46 377 Reichhart, Matthias K30M82 11 2 7 : 3 2 , 6 
47 324 Gossenreiter , Walter Running Team SU Schenkenfeld K40M69 13 2 7 : 4 1 , 9 
48 388 Scherb, Niklas TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JM05 1 2 7 : 4 3 , 2 
49 438 Grasböck, Hubert Union Reichenau K40M74 14 2 7 : 4 3 , 7 
50 405 Weber, Daniela K40W73 2 2 7 : 4 6 , 6 
51 347 Lang, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K30M78 12 2 7 : 5 8 , 3 
52 437 Lang, Andreas Schwimmzone K40M76 15 2 7 : 5 9 , 1 
53 415 Kamleitner, Stefan Schwertberg JM02 2 2 8 : 0 2 , 4 
54 332 Huber, Hannes TriRun Linz K50M67 5 2 8 : 0 3 , 4 
55 359 Neumüller, Robert ÖkoFen Forschungs-und Entwick K40M71 16 2 8 : 0 7 , 1 
56 317 Eckerstorfer, Philipp K20M96 13 2 8 : 1 2 , 8 
57 321 Fröler, Hansbert SU-Eidenberg K50M62 6 2 8 : 2 1 , 3 
58 325 Grünzweil, Josef SV.Hellmonsödter Planetenteam K60M57 3 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
59 372 Putschögl, Daniel SV Lichtenberg K40M74 17 2 8 : 3 0 , 3 
60 383 Rössler, Michael SV Hellmonsödt K40M70 18 2 8 : 4 0 , 8 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 310 Birngruber, Manfred FH OÖ Sportsteam K30M81 13 2 8 : 4 2 , 2 
62 416 Stumvoll, Martin TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K40M68 19 2 9 : 0 1 , 6 
63 328 Hammer, Nora SV Hellmonsödt K30W84 3 2 9 : 0 9 , 0 
64 410 Oberngruber, Thomas K30M79 14 2 9 : 1 0 , 5 
65 380 Reitmeier, Andreas SV Hellmonsödt K40M77 20 2 9 : 1 9 , 8 
66 390 Schoißengeyr, Herbert Union Kirchschlag K50M65 7 2 9 : 2 0 , 8 
67 306 Berger, Andreas K30M79 15 2 9 : 2 2 , 0 
68 398 Sonnleitner, Bernhard K40M77 21 2 9 : 2 8 , 0 
69 433 Kloibhofer, Thomas Union RLC Sterngartl K20M88 14 2 9 : 3 2 , 4 
70 367 Pammer, Dorothea SK VÖEST K50W64 2 2 9 : 3 6 , 2 
71 358 Neulinger , Teresa SV Hellmonsödt JW01 1 2 9 : 4 0 , 6 
72 318 Enzenhofer, Gertraud SU Eidenberg K40W70 3 2 9 : 4 0 , 9 
73 419 Leopoldseder, Martin Naturbackstube Honeder K50M59 8 2 9 : 4 5 , 3 
74 353 Mayrhofer, Rupert Sk Vöest K60M53 4 2 9 : 4 7 , 6 
75 424 Stelzer, Theodor Union Auberf JM07 3 2 9 : 5 8 , 3 
76 392 Schubert , Günther K40M70 22 2 9 : 5 8 , 5 
77 384 Rothberger, Johannes K30M86 16 2 9 : 5 9 , 2 
78 348 Lang, Sonja Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K40W77 4 3 0 : 0 2 , 2 
79 436 Knott, Katharina TriRun Linz K20W94 1 3 0 : 0 8 , 4 
80 408 Wohlgemuth , Robert K30M81 17 3 0 : 2 4 , 7 
81 338 Kaiser, Christian Kirchschlag bei Linz K30M82 18 3 0 : 3 5 , 1 
82 391 Scholtes, Bryan K30M86 19 3 0 : 3 7 , 0 
83 395 Schwarz, Christian K30M84 20 3 0 : 4 1 , 7 
84 426 Höbarth, Klaus Feldkirchen K40M72 23 3 0 : 5 6 , 5 
85 413 Schönberger, Thomas Enns SPS K30M78 21 3 0 : 5 9 , 2 
86 333 Jobst, Ewald K40M68 24 3 0 : 5 9 , 5 
87 309 Biermeier, Silvia K50W66 3 3 1 : 1 6 , 2 
88 427 Eibensteiner, Reinhold Union RLC Sterngartl K60M53 5 3 1 : 1 9 , 6 
89 301 Ahrer, Bernhard K40M70 25 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
90 303 Atzmüller, Corinna K20W90 2 3 1 : 4 2 , 3 
91 440 Wohlschlager, Maria LG-Au Pregarten K50W61 4 3 1 : 4 6 , 8 
92 352 Maderthaner, Freddy SV Hellmonsödt K40M71 26 3 2 : 5 0 , 8 
93 409 Wurzinger, Margot SVM Laufend besser K40W73 5 3 3 : 0 1 , 8 
94 375 Ratzinger, Otto -- K40M73 27 3 3 : 0 5 , 7 
95 381 Reitmeier , Barbara SV Hellmonsödt K30W80 4 3 3 : 2 0 , 5 
96 307 Bernhard, Daniel K20M94 15 3 3 : 2 5 , 2 
97 344 Köppl, Kerstin SVh-Ladies K20W91 3 3 3 : 3 3 , 9 
98 387 Scherb, Katharina TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JW06 2 3 3 : 4 6 , 1 
99 439 Scherb, Emma TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JW08 3 3 3 : 5 6 , 9 

100 364 Oyrer, Heinz K50M64 9 3 4 : 1 3 , 8 
101 432 Silber, Elias Herzogsdorf K20M88 16 3 4 : 1 4 , 5 
102 431 Erlinger, Harald Herzogsdorf K30M81 22 3 4 : 1 4 , 9 
103 331 Horner, Markus K30M79 23 3 4 : 1 6 , 9 
104 354 Michaelis, Bettina LC Linz K50W65 5 3 4 : 2 3 , 8 
105 327 Haas, Günther K50M60 10 3 4 : 4 0 , 9 
106 411 Gußner, Jakob SV Sonnberg K20M88 17 3 4 : 4 7 , 9 
107 316 Dumfart, Andrea JunW98 1 3 4 : 4 9 , 8 
108 323 Gmeiner, Erika Radhasen K50W65 6 3 4 : 5 5 , 9 
109 382 Riedler, Sylvia Naturfreunde Keferfeld K40W77 6 3 5 : 0 0 , 5 
110 406 Weinbauer, Monika -- K50W62 7 3 5 : 1 9 , 9 
111 337 Kaineder, Petra SV Hellmonsödt K40W76 7 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
112 329 Hauser, Daniela SVHellmonsödt K30W78 5 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
113 376 Rechberger, Katrin K30W85 6 3 5 : 2 5 , 2 
114 430 Legroux, Martina Linz K30W82 7 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
115 403 Stockner, Ernst Sport Union waidhofen K60M49 6 3 5 : 4 7 , 1 
116 308 Biermeier, Julia JW04 4 3 5 : 5 6 , 0 
117 404 Überegger, Silvia K20W91 4 3 5 : 5 9 , 5 
118 412 Heigelmayr, Martin SV Hellmonsödt K50M67 11 3 6 : 0 0 , 6 
119 334 Kaineder, Alexa NMS 2b JW05 5 3 6 : 0 5 , 4 
120 336 Kaineder, Elisa NMS 3b JW03 6 3 6 : 2 6 , 2 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 379 Reitermayr, Waltraud K40W68 8 3 6 : 3 2 , 7 
122 326 Grünzweil, Marianne SV.Hellmonsödt K50W60 8 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
123 349 Lehner, Hermann Naturfreunde Keferfeld K70M41 1 3 6 : 5 2 , 9 
124 423 Zeller, Birgit TC Hellmonsödt K20W96 5 3 7 : 1 2 , 5 
125 315 Dietinger, Iris K20W91 6 3 7 : 1 6 , 9 
126 330 Hinker, Günther K40M74 28 3 7 : 2 6 , 0 
127 374 Randakova, Gabriela K30W81 8 3 7 : 5 1 , 0 
128 320 Fichtinger, Daniel K30M86 24 3 8 : 0 0 , 4 
129 417 Seyr, Isabella Hellmondsödt K20W89 7 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
130 400 Staltner, Rainer SV Hellmonsödt K50M65 12 3 9 : 0 2 , 4 
131 302 Ahrer, Darja Lyn SV Hellmonsödt JW02 7 3 9 : 5 6 , 5 
132 396 Schwarz , Karin K50W62 9 4 0 : 0 5 , 4 
133 444 Stopper, Josef Lacken K60M55 7 4 1 : 1 8 , 0 
134 313 Daxbacher, Leonie K30W84 9 4 1 : 2 3 , 9 
135 407 Wögerbauer , Nicki K20W91 8 4 1 : 2 7 , 9 
136 393 Schwarz, Anton - K60M56 8 4 2 : 0 3 , 3 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Pachlatko, Roman smartpoint IT K40M74 1 2 2 : 0 4 , 3 
2 442 Krammer, Heimo Union RLC Sterngartl K30M79 1 2 2 : 0 9 , 3 
3 304 Aumayr, Matthias TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K30M85 2 2 2 : 1 0 , 9 
4 370 Pötz, Martin LAC Amateure Steyr K20M92 1 2 2 : 3 1 , 4 
5 339 Karl, Martin Sv Gallneukirchen K30M78 3 2 2 : 4 2 , 8 
6 357 Möllinger, Peter SU Eidenberg K40M70 2 2 2 : 5 5 , 5 
7 363 Obermüller, Philipp BF Linz K20M92 2 2 2 : 5 9 , 2 
8 435 Preßler, Michael Union RLC Sterngartl K40M74 3 2 3 : 0 3 , 4 
9 445 Affenzeller, Christoph Linz K20M90 3 2 3 : 1 6 , 5 

10 373 Pytlik, Robert Union RLC Sterngartl K40M72 4 2 3 : 4 3 , 5 
11 386 Scherb, Hannes TripoerWimbergerHausFreistadt K40M74 5 2 3 : 4 5 , 3 
12 341 Kellerer, Helmut TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K40M70 6 2 3 : 4 6 , 5 
13 368 Pichler, Julian SV Hellmonsödt K20M97 4 2 3 : 4 7 , 6 
14 305 Baumgartner, Stefan SV Hellmonsödt K20M96 5 2 3 : 5 3 , 2 
15 369 Pilat , Marco SV Hellmonsödt K20M90 6 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 
16 428 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl K30M85 4 2 4 : 3 8 , 7 
17 446 Smolarz, Marek Bobry&Borsuki Milicz K30M81 5 2 4 : 5 6 , 7 
18 401 Steinbichler, Tobias UASC Attersee West K20M91 7 2 5 : 0 4 , 3 
19 335 Kaineder, Christian SV Hellmonsödt K40M76 7 2 5 : 0 7 , 8 
20 371 Priglinger-Simader, Herbert Oberneukirchen K50M63 1 2 5 : 1 1 , 1 
21 414 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K30M86 6 2 5 : 2 6 , 1 
22 397 Selinger, Stephan FH OÖ Sports Team K40M72 8 2 5 : 3 0 , 9 
23 443 Danninger, Patrick SV Hellmonsödt K20M95 8 2 5 : 3 3 , 0 
24 346 Kreindl, Oliver SV-Gallneukirchen K50M63 2 2 5 : 3 6 , 0 
25 322 Gahleitner, Gerhard Planetenlaufteam SV Hellmonsö K40M71 9 2 5 : 5 1 , 6 
26 441 Sonnberger, Lukas Union Bad Leonfelden K30M79 7 2 5 : 5 4 , 8 
27 394 Schwarz, Christian_ K40M77 10 2 6 : 0 7 , 5 
28 421 Lang, Günther SV Hellmonsödt K20M93 9 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 
29 340 Katzmayer, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K50M58 3 2 6 : 1 1 , 4 
30 345 Kramberger-Kaplan, Ernest S.V. Gallneukirchen K50M64 4 2 6 : 1 6 , 9 
31 355 Mileder, Johann Firma Klambauer K20M93 10 2 6 : 2 5 , 2 
32 422 Oyrer, Harald SV Hellmonsödt K40M68 11 2 6 : 3 8 , 7 
33 356 Mitasch, Christoph K30M82 8 2 6 : 3 9 , 7 
34 311 Bleier, Andreas K30M83 9 2 6 : 4 7 , 8 
35 434 Eidenberger, Norbert Hellmondsödt K30M82 10 2 6 : 4 9 , 6 
36 425 Matischek, Daniel SV Hellmonsödt K20M94 11 2 6 : 5 2 , 1 
37 343 Kohlberger, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JunM99 1 2 6 : 5 6 , 5 
38 342 Klepatsch, Rudolf Linz AG Laufen und Ausdauer K60M56 1 2 6 : 5 8 , 1 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

39 447 Krca, Martin Linz K40M75 12 2 6 : 5 9 , 7 
40 402 Stockmaier, Hubert Steyr K60M56 2 2 7 : 0 0 , 9 
41 385 Rothberger, Thomas K20M88 12 2 7 : 1 4 , 6 
42 377 Reichhart, Matthias K30M82 11 2 7 : 3 2 , 6 
43 324 Gossenreiter , Walter Running Team SU Schenkenfeld K40M69 13 2 7 : 4 1 , 9 
44 388 Scherb, Niklas TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JM05 1 2 7 : 4 3 , 2 
45 438 Grasböck, Hubert Union Reichenau K40M74 14 2 7 : 4 3 , 7 
46 347 Lang, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K30M78 12 2 7 : 5 8 , 3 
47 437 Lang, Andreas Schwimmzone K40M76 15 2 7 : 5 9 , 1 
48 415 Kamleitner, Stefan Schwertberg JM02 2 2 8 : 0 2 , 4 
49 332 Huber, Hannes TriRun Linz K50M67 5 2 8 : 0 3 , 4 
50 359 Neumüller, Robert ÖkoFen Forschungs-und Entwick K40M71 16 2 8 : 0 7 , 1 
51 317 Eckerstorfer, Philipp K20M96 13 2 8 : 1 2 , 8 
52 321 Fröler, Hansbert SU-Eidenberg K50M62 6 2 8 : 2 1 , 3 
53 325 Grünzweil, Josef SV.Hellmonsödter Planetenteam K60M57 3 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
54 372 Putschögl, Daniel SV Lichtenberg K40M74 17 2 8 : 3 0 , 3 
55 383 Rössler, Michael SV Hellmonsödt K40M70 18 2 8 : 4 0 , 8 
56 310 Birngruber, Manfred FH OÖ Sportsteam K30M81 13 2 8 : 4 2 , 2 
57 416 Stumvoll, Martin TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K40M68 19 2 9 : 0 1 , 6 
58 410 Oberngruber, Thomas K30M79 14 2 9 : 1 0 , 5 
59 380 Reitmeier, Andreas SV Hellmonsödt K40M77 20 2 9 : 1 9 , 8 
60 390 Schoißengeyr, Herbert Union Kirchschlag K50M65 7 2 9 : 2 0 , 8 
61 306 Berger, Andreas K30M79 15 2 9 : 2 2 , 0 
62 398 Sonnleitner, Bernhard K40M77 21 2 9 : 2 8 , 0 
63 433 Kloibhofer, Thomas Union RLC Sterngartl K20M88 14 2 9 : 3 2 , 4 
64 419 Leopoldseder, Martin Naturbackstube Honeder K50M59 8 2 9 : 4 5 , 3 
65 353 Mayrhofer, Rupert Sk Vöest K60M53 4 2 9 : 4 7 , 6 
66 424 Stelzer, Theodor Union Auberf JM07 3 2 9 : 5 8 , 3 
67 392 Schubert , Günther K40M70 22 2 9 : 5 8 , 5 
68 384 Rothberger, Johannes K30M86 16 2 9 : 5 9 , 2 
69 408 Wohlgemuth , Robert K30M81 17 3 0 : 2 4 , 7 
70 338 Kaiser, Christian Kirchschlag bei Linz K30M82 18 3 0 : 3 5 , 1 
71 391 Scholtes, Bryan K30M86 19 3 0 : 3 7 , 0 
72 395 Schwarz, Christian K30M84 20 3 0 : 4 1 , 7 
73 426 Höbarth, Klaus Feldkirchen K40M72 23 3 0 : 5 6 , 5 
74 413 Schönberger, Thomas Enns SPS K30M78 21 3 0 : 5 9 , 2 
75 333 Jobst, Ewald K40M68 24 3 0 : 5 9 , 5 
76 427 Eibensteiner, Reinhold Union RLC Sterngartl K60M53 5 3 1 : 1 9 , 6 
77 301 Ahrer, Bernhard K40M70 25 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
78 352 Maderthaner, Freddy SV Hellmonsödt K40M71 26 3 2 : 5 0 , 8 
79 375 Ratzinger, Otto -- K40M73 27 3 3 : 0 5 , 7 
80 307 Bernhard, Daniel K20M94 15 3 3 : 2 5 , 2 
81 364 Oyrer, Heinz K50M64 9 3 4 : 1 3 , 8 
82 432 Silber, Elias Herzogsdorf K20M88 16 3 4 : 1 4 , 5 
83 431 Erlinger, Harald Herzogsdorf K30M81 22 3 4 : 1 4 , 9 
84 331 Horner, Markus K30M79 23 3 4 : 1 6 , 9 
85 327 Haas, Günther K50M60 10 3 4 : 4 0 , 9 
86 411 Gußner, Jakob SV Sonnberg K20M88 17 3 4 : 4 7 , 9 
87 403 Stockner, Ernst Sport Union waidhofen K60M49 6 3 5 : 4 7 , 1 
88 412 Heigelmayr, Martin SV Hellmonsödt K50M67 11 3 6 : 0 0 , 6 
89 349 Lehner, Hermann Naturfreunde Keferfeld K70M41 1 3 6 : 5 2 , 9 
90 330 Hinker, Günther K40M74 28 3 7 : 2 6 , 0 
91 320 Fichtinger, Daniel K30M86 24 3 8 : 0 0 , 4 
92 400 Staltner, Rainer SV Hellmonsödt K50M65 12 3 9 : 0 2 , 4 
93 444 Stopper, Josef Lacken K60M55 7 4 1 : 1 8 , 0 
94 393 Schwarz, Anton - K60M56 8 4 2 : 0 3 , 3 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 366 Pachlatko, Verena smartpoint IT K30W78 1 2 4 : 3 3 , 3 
2 350 Loskotova, Gabriela AXIOM Triatlon Lipno K40W75 1 2 5 : 5 8 , 8 
3 420 Lang, Katrin SV Hellmonsödt K30W82 2 2 6 : 1 0 , 7 
4 418 Kubicka, Irmi LG-Au Pregarten K50W60 1 2 6 : 3 3 , 2 
5 405 Weber, Daniela K40W73 2 2 7 : 4 6 , 6 
6 328 Hammer, Nora SV Hellmonsödt K30W84 3 2 9 : 0 9 , 0 
7 367 Pammer, Dorothea SK VÖEST K50W64 2 2 9 : 3 6 , 2 
8 358 Neulinger , Teresa SV Hellmonsödt JW01 1 2 9 : 4 0 , 6 
9 318 Enzenhofer, Gertraud SU Eidenberg K40W70 3 2 9 : 4 0 , 9 

10 348 Lang, Sonja Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K40W77 4 3 0 : 0 2 , 2 
11 436 Knott, Katharina TriRun Linz K20W94 1 3 0 : 0 8 , 4 
12 309 Biermeier, Silvia K50W66 3 3 1 : 1 6 , 2 
13 303 Atzmüller, Corinna K20W90 2 3 1 : 4 2 , 3 
14 440 Wohlschlager, Maria LG-Au Pregarten K50W61 4 3 1 : 4 6 , 8 
15 409 Wurzinger, Margot SVM Laufend besser K40W73 5 3 3 : 0 1 , 8 
16 381 Reitmeier , Barbara SV Hellmonsödt K30W80 4 3 3 : 2 0 , 5 
17 344 Köppl, Kerstin SVh-Ladies K20W91 3 3 3 : 3 3 , 9 
18 387 Scherb, Katharina TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JW06 2 3 3 : 4 6 , 1 
19 439 Scherb, Emma TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JW08 3 3 3 : 5 6 , 9 
20 354 Michaelis, Bettina LC Linz K50W65 5 3 4 : 2 3 , 8 
21 316 Dumfart, Andrea JunW98 1 3 4 : 4 9 , 8 
22 323 Gmeiner, Erika Radhasen K50W65 6 3 4 : 5 5 , 9 
23 382 Riedler, Sylvia Naturfreunde Keferfeld K40W77 6 3 5 : 0 0 , 5 
24 406 Weinbauer, Monika -- K50W62 7 3 5 : 1 9 , 9 
25 337 Kaineder, Petra SV Hellmonsödt K40W76 7 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
26 329 Hauser, Daniela SVHellmonsödt K30W78 5 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
27 376 Rechberger, Katrin K30W85 6 3 5 : 2 5 , 2 
28 430 Legroux, Martina Linz K30W82 7 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
29 308 Biermeier, Julia JW04 4 3 5 : 5 6 , 0 
30 404 Überegger, Silvia K20W91 4 3 5 : 5 9 , 5 
31 334 Kaineder, Alexa NMS 2b JW05 5 3 6 : 0 5 , 4 
32 336 Kaineder, Elisa NMS 3b JW03 6 3 6 : 2 6 , 2 
33 379 Reitermayr, Waltraud K40W68 8 3 6 : 3 2 , 7 
34 326 Grünzweil, Marianne SV.Hellmonsödt K50W60 8 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
35 423 Zeller, Birgit TC Hellmonsödt K20W96 5 3 7 : 1 2 , 5 
36 315 Dietinger, Iris K20W91 6 3 7 : 1 6 , 9 
37 374 Randakova, Gabriela K30W81 8 3 7 : 5 1 , 0 
38 417 Seyr, Isabella Hellmondsödt K20W89 7 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
39 302 Ahrer, Darja Lyn SV Hellmonsödt JW02 7 3 9 : 5 6 , 5 
40 396 Schwarz , Karin K50W62 9 4 0 : 0 5 , 4 
41 313 Daxbacher, Leonie K30W84 9 4 1 : 2 3 , 9 
42 407 Wögerbauer , Nicki K20W91 8 4 1 : 2 7 , 9 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 388 Scherb, Niklas TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JM05 1 2 7 : 4 3 , 2 
2 415 Kamleitner, Stefan Schwertberg JM02 2 2 8 : 0 2 , 4 
3 424 Stelzer, Theodor Union Auberf JM07 3 2 9 : 5 8 , 3 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 358 Neulinger , Teresa SV Hellmonsödt JW01 1 2 9 : 4 0 , 6 
2 387 Scherb, Katharina TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JW06 2 3 3 : 4 6 , 1 
3 439 Scherb, Emma TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JW08 3 3 3 : 5 6 , 9 
4 308 Biermeier, Julia JW04 4 3 5 : 5 6 , 0 
5 334 Kaineder, Alexa NMS 2b JW05 5 3 6 : 0 5 , 4 
6 336 Kaineder, Elisa NMS 3b JW03 6 3 6 : 2 6 , 2 
7 302 Ahrer, Darja Lyn SV Hellmonsödt JW02 7 3 9 : 5 6 , 5 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 343 Kohlberger, Christian TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad JunM99 1 2 6 : 5 6 , 5 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Dumfart, Andrea JunW98 1 3 4 : 4 9 , 8 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 20 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 370 Pötz, Martin LAC Amateure Steyr K20M92 1 2 2 : 3 1 , 4 
2 363 Obermüller, Philipp BF Linz K20M92 2 2 2 : 5 9 , 2 
3 445 Affenzeller, Christoph Linz K20M90 3 2 3 : 1 6 , 5 
4 368 Pichler, Julian SV Hellmonsödt K20M97 4 2 3 : 4 7 , 6 
5 305 Baumgartner, Stefan SV Hellmonsödt K20M96 5 2 3 : 5 3 , 2 
6 369 Pilat , Marco SV Hellmonsödt K20M90 6 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 
7 401 Steinbichler, Tobias UASC Attersee West K20M91 7 2 5 : 0 4 , 3 
8 443 Danninger, Patrick SV Hellmonsödt K20M95 8 2 5 : 3 3 , 0 
9 421 Lang, Günther SV Hellmonsödt K20M93 9 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 

10 355 Mileder, Johann Firma Klambauer K20M93 10 2 6 : 2 5 , 2 
11 425 Matischek, Daniel SV Hellmonsödt K20M94 11 2 6 : 5 2 , 1 
12 385 Rothberger, Thomas K20M88 12 2 7 : 1 4 , 6 
13 317 Eckerstorfer, Philipp K20M96 13 2 8 : 1 2 , 8 
14 433 Kloibhofer, Thomas Union RLC Sterngartl K20M88 14 2 9 : 3 2 , 4 
15 307 Bernhard, Daniel K20M94 15 3 3 : 2 5 , 2 
16 432 Silber, Elias Herzogsdorf K20M88 16 3 4 : 1 4 , 5 
17 411 Gußner, Jakob SV Sonnberg K20M88 17 3 4 : 4 7 , 9 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 20 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 436 Knott, Katharina TriRun Linz K20W94 1 3 0 : 0 8 , 4 
2 303 Atzmüller, Corinna K20W90 2 3 1 : 4 2 , 3 
3 344 Köppl, Kerstin SVh-Ladies K20W91 3 3 3 : 3 3 , 9 
4 404 Überegger, Silvia K20W91 4 3 5 : 5 9 , 5 
5 423 Zeller, Birgit TC Hellmonsödt K20W96 5 3 7 : 1 2 , 5 
6 315 Dietinger, Iris K20W91 6 3 7 : 1 6 , 9 
7 417 Seyr, Isabella Hellmondsödt K20W89 7 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 20 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 407 Wögerbauer , Nicki K20W91 8 4 1 : 2 7 , 9 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 30 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 442 Krammer, Heimo Union RLC Sterngartl K30M79 1 2 2 : 0 9 , 3 
2 304 Aumayr, Matthias TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K30M85 2 2 2 : 1 0 , 9 
3 339 Karl, Martin Sv Gallneukirchen K30M78 3 2 2 : 4 2 , 8 
4 428 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl K30M85 4 2 4 : 3 8 , 7 
5 446 Smolarz, Marek Bobry&Borsuki Milicz K30M81 5 2 4 : 5 6 , 7 
6 414 Fleischanderl, Georg TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K30M86 6 2 5 : 2 6 , 1 
7 441 Sonnberger, Lukas Union Bad Leonfelden K30M79 7 2 5 : 5 4 , 8 
8 356 Mitasch, Christoph K30M82 8 2 6 : 3 9 , 7 
9 311 Bleier, Andreas K30M83 9 2 6 : 4 7 , 8 

10 434 Eidenberger, Norbert Hellmondsödt K30M82 10 2 6 : 4 9 , 6 
11 377 Reichhart, Matthias K30M82 11 2 7 : 3 2 , 6 
12 347 Lang, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K30M78 12 2 7 : 5 8 , 3 
13 310 Birngruber, Manfred FH OÖ Sportsteam K30M81 13 2 8 : 4 2 , 2 
14 410 Oberngruber, Thomas K30M79 14 2 9 : 1 0 , 5 
15 306 Berger, Andreas K30M79 15 2 9 : 2 2 , 0 
16 384 Rothberger, Johannes K30M86 16 2 9 : 5 9 , 2 
17 408 Wohlgemuth , Robert K30M81 17 3 0 : 2 4 , 7 
18 338 Kaiser, Christian Kirchschlag bei Linz K30M82 18 3 0 : 3 5 , 1 
19 391 Scholtes, Bryan K30M86 19 3 0 : 3 7 , 0 
20 395 Schwarz, Christian K30M84 20 3 0 : 4 1 , 7 
21 413 Schönberger, Thomas Enns SPS K30M78 21 3 0 : 5 9 , 2 
22 431 Erlinger, Harald Herzogsdorf K30M81 22 3 4 : 1 4 , 9 
23 331 Horner, Markus K30M79 23 3 4 : 1 6 , 9 
24 320 Fichtinger, Daniel K30M86 24 3 8 : 0 0 , 4 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 30 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 366 Pachlatko, Verena smartpoint IT K30W78 1 2 4 : 3 3 , 3 
2 420 Lang, Katrin SV Hellmonsödt K30W82 2 2 6 : 1 0 , 7 
3 328 Hammer, Nora SV Hellmonsödt K30W84 3 2 9 : 0 9 , 0 
4 381 Reitmeier , Barbara SV Hellmonsödt K30W80 4 3 3 : 2 0 , 5 
5 329 Hauser, Daniela SVHellmonsödt K30W78 5 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
6 376 Rechberger, Katrin K30W85 6 3 5 : 2 5 , 2 
7 430 Legroux, Martina Linz K30W82 7 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
8 374 Randakova, Gabriela K30W81 8 3 7 : 5 1 , 0 
9 313 Daxbacher, Leonie K30W84 9 4 1 : 2 3 , 9 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 40 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Pachlatko, Roman smartpoint IT K40M74 1 2 2 : 0 4 , 3 
2 357 Möllinger, Peter SU Eidenberg K40M70 2 2 2 : 5 5 , 5 
3 435 Preßler, Michael Union RLC Sterngartl K40M74 3 2 3 : 0 3 , 4 
4 373 Pytlik, Robert Union RLC Sterngartl K40M72 4 2 3 : 4 3 , 5 
5 386 Scherb, Hannes TripoerWimbergerHausFreistadt K40M74 5 2 3 : 4 5 , 3 
6 341 Kellerer, Helmut TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K40M70 6 2 3 : 4 6 , 5 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 40 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 335 Kaineder, Christian SV Hellmonsödt K40M76 7 2 5 : 0 7 , 8 
8 397 Selinger, Stephan FH OÖ Sports Team K40M72 8 2 5 : 3 0 , 9 
9 322 Gahleitner, Gerhard Planetenlaufteam SV Hellmonsö K40M71 9 2 5 : 5 1 , 6 

10 394 Schwarz, Christian_ K40M77 10 2 6 : 0 7 , 5 
11 422 Oyrer, Harald SV Hellmonsödt K40M68 11 2 6 : 3 8 , 7 
12 447 Krca, Martin Linz K40M75 12 2 6 : 5 9 , 7 
13 324 Gossenreiter , Walter Running Team SU Schenkenfeld K40M69 13 2 7 : 4 1 , 9 
14 438 Grasböck, Hubert Union Reichenau K40M74 14 2 7 : 4 3 , 7 
15 437 Lang, Andreas Schwimmzone K40M76 15 2 7 : 5 9 , 1 
16 359 Neumüller, Robert ÖkoFen Forschungs-und Entwick K40M71 16 2 8 : 0 7 , 1 
17 372 Putschögl, Daniel SV Lichtenberg K40M74 17 2 8 : 3 0 , 3 
18 383 Rössler, Michael SV Hellmonsödt K40M70 18 2 8 : 4 0 , 8 
19 416 Stumvoll, Martin TripowerWimbergerHausFreistad K40M68 19 2 9 : 0 1 , 6 
20 380 Reitmeier, Andreas SV Hellmonsödt K40M77 20 2 9 : 1 9 , 8 
21 398 Sonnleitner, Bernhard K40M77 21 2 9 : 2 8 , 0 
22 392 Schubert , Günther K40M70 22 2 9 : 5 8 , 5 
23 426 Höbarth, Klaus Feldkirchen K40M72 23 3 0 : 5 6 , 5 
24 333 Jobst, Ewald K40M68 24 3 0 : 5 9 , 5 
25 301 Ahrer, Bernhard K40M70 25 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
26 352 Maderthaner, Freddy SV Hellmonsödt K40M71 26 3 2 : 5 0 , 8 
27 375 Ratzinger, Otto -- K40M73 27 3 3 : 0 5 , 7 
28 330 Hinker, Günther K40M74 28 3 7 : 2 6 , 0 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 40 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Loskotova, Gabriela AXIOM Triatlon Lipno K40W75 1 2 5 : 5 8 , 8 
2 405 Weber, Daniela K40W73 2 2 7 : 4 6 , 6 
3 318 Enzenhofer, Gertraud SU Eidenberg K40W70 3 2 9 : 4 0 , 9 
4 348 Lang, Sonja Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K40W77 4 3 0 : 0 2 , 2 
5 409 Wurzinger, Margot SVM Laufend besser K40W73 5 3 3 : 0 1 , 8 
6 382 Riedler, Sylvia Naturfreunde Keferfeld K40W77 6 3 5 : 0 0 , 5 
7 337 Kaineder, Petra SV Hellmonsödt K40W76 7 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
8 379 Reitermayr, Waltraud K40W68 8 3 6 : 3 2 , 7 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 50 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 371 Priglinger-Simader, Herbert Oberneukirchen K50M63 1 2 5 : 1 1 , 1 
2 346 Kreindl, Oliver SV-Gallneukirchen K50M63 2 2 5 : 3 6 , 0 
3 340 Katzmayer, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K50M58 3 2 6 : 1 1 , 4 
4 345 Kramberger-Kaplan, Ernest S.V. Gallneukirchen K50M64 4 2 6 : 1 6 , 9 
5 332 Huber, Hannes TriRun Linz K50M67 5 2 8 : 0 3 , 4 
6 321 Fröler, Hansbert SU-Eidenberg K50M62 6 2 8 : 2 1 , 3 
7 390 Schoißengeyr, Herbert Union Kirchschlag K50M65 7 2 9 : 2 0 , 8 
8 419 Leopoldseder, Martin Naturbackstube Honeder K50M59 8 2 9 : 4 5 , 3 
9 364 Oyrer, Heinz K50M64 9 3 4 : 1 3 , 8 

10 327 Haas, Günther K50M60 10 3 4 : 4 0 , 9 
11 412 Heigelmayr, Martin SV Hellmonsödt K50M67 11 3 6 : 0 0 , 6 
12 400 Staltner, Rainer SV Hellmonsödt K50M65 12 3 9 : 0 2 , 4 
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Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 50 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 418 Kubicka, Irmi LG-Au Pregarten K50W60 1 2 6 : 3 3 , 2 
2 367 Pammer, Dorothea SK VÖEST K50W64 2 2 9 : 3 6 , 2 
3 309 Biermeier, Silvia K50W66 3 3 1 : 1 6 , 2 
4 440 Wohlschlager, Maria LG-Au Pregarten K50W61 4 3 1 : 4 6 , 8 
5 354 Michaelis, Bettina LC Linz K50W65 5 3 4 : 2 3 , 8 
6 323 Gmeiner, Erika Radhasen K50W65 6 3 4 : 5 5 , 9 
7 406 Weinbauer, Monika -- K50W62 7 3 5 : 1 9 , 9 
8 326 Grünzweil, Marianne SV.Hellmonsödt K50W60 8 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
9 396 Schwarz , Karin K50W62 9 4 0 : 0 5 , 4 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 60 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 342 Klepatsch, Rudolf Linz AG Laufen und Ausdauer K60M56 1 2 6 : 5 8 , 1 
2 402 Stockmaier, Hubert Steyr K60M56 2 2 7 : 0 0 , 9 
3 325 Grünzweil, Josef SV.Hellmonsödter Planetenteam K60M57 3 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
4 353 Mayrhofer, Rupert Sk Vöest K60M53 4 2 9 : 4 7 , 6 
5 427 Eibensteiner, Reinhold Union RLC Sterngartl K60M53 5 3 1 : 1 9 , 6 
6 403 Stockner, Ernst Sport Union waidhofen K60M49 6 3 5 : 4 7 , 1 
7 444 Stopper, Josef Lacken K60M55 7 4 1 : 1 8 , 0 
8 393 Schwarz, Anton - K60M56 8 4 2 : 0 3 , 3 

Planetenlauf Hauptlauf  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 70 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Lehner, Hermann Naturfreunde Keferfeld K70M41 1 3 6 : 5 2 , 9 
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Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Pichler, Julian SV Hellmonsödt K20M97 1 2 3 : 4 7 , 6 
2 305 Baumgartner, Stefan SV Hellmonsödt K20M96 2 2 3 : 5 3 , 2 
3 369 Pilat , Marco SV Hellmonsödt K20M90 3 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 
4 335 Kaineder, Christian SV Hellmonsödt K40M76 1 2 5 : 0 7 , 8 
5 443 Danninger, Patrick SV Hellmonsödt K20M95 4 2 5 : 3 3 , 0 
6 322 Gahleitner, Gerhard Planetenlaufteam SV Hellmonsö K40M71 2 2 5 : 5 1 , 6 
7 394 Schwarz, Christian_ K40M77 3 2 6 : 0 7 , 5 
8 421 Lang, Günther SV Hellmonsödt K20M93 5 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 
9 420 Lang, Katrin SV Hellmonsödt K30W82 1 2 6 : 1 0 , 7 

10 340 Katzmayer, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K50M58 1 2 6 : 1 1 , 4 
11 422 Oyrer, Harald SV Hellmonsödt K40M68 4 2 6 : 3 8 , 7 
12 356 Mitasch, Christoph K30M82 1 2 6 : 3 9 , 7 
13 434 Eidenberger, Norbert Hellmondsödt K30M82 2 2 6 : 4 9 , 6 
14 425 Matischek, Daniel SV Hellmonsödt K20M94 6 2 6 : 5 2 , 1 
15 385 Rothberger, Thomas K20M88 7 2 7 : 1 4 , 6 
16 347 Lang, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K30M78 3 2 7 : 5 8 , 3 
17 437 Lang, Andreas Schwimmzone K40M76 5 2 7 : 5 9 , 1 
18 325 Grünzweil, Josef SV.Hellmonsödter Planetenteam K60M57 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
19 383 Rössler, Michael SV Hellmonsödt K40M70 6 2 8 : 4 0 , 8 
20 328 Hammer, Nora SV Hellmonsödt K30W84 2 2 9 : 0 9 , 0 
21 380 Reitmeier, Andreas SV Hellmonsödt K40M77 7 2 9 : 1 9 , 8 
22 390 Schoißengeyr, Herbert Union Kirchschlag K50M65 2 2 9 : 2 0 , 8 
23 306 Berger, Andreas K30M79 4 2 9 : 2 2 , 0 
24 358 Neulinger , Teresa SV Hellmonsödt JW01 1 2 9 : 4 0 , 6 
25 392 Schubert , Günther K40M70 8 2 9 : 5 8 , 5 
26 384 Rothberger, Johannes K30M86 5 2 9 : 5 9 , 2 
27 348 Lang, Sonja Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K40W77 1 3 0 : 0 2 , 2 
28 408 Wohlgemuth , Robert K30M81 6 3 0 : 2 4 , 7 
29 395 Schwarz, Christian K30M84 7 3 0 : 4 1 , 7 
30 333 Jobst, Ewald K40M68 9 3 0 : 5 9 , 5 
31 301 Ahrer, Bernhard K40M70 10 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
32 303 Atzmüller, Corinna K20W90 1 3 1 : 4 2 , 3 
33 352 Maderthaner, Freddy SV Hellmonsödt K40M71 11 3 2 : 5 0 , 8 
34 381 Reitmeier , Barbara SV Hellmonsödt K30W80 3 3 3 : 2 0 , 5 
35 307 Bernhard, Daniel K20M94 8 3 3 : 2 5 , 2 
36 344 Köppl, Kerstin SVh-Ladies K20W91 2 3 3 : 3 3 , 9 
37 323 Gmeiner, Erika Radhasen K50W65 1 3 4 : 5 5 , 9 
38 337 Kaineder, Petra SV Hellmonsödt K40W76 2 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
39 329 Hauser, Daniela SVHellmonsödt K30W78 4 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
40 376 Rechberger, Katrin K30W85 5 3 5 : 2 5 , 2 
41 412 Heigelmayr, Martin SV Hellmonsödt K50M67 3 3 6 : 0 0 , 6 
42 334 Kaineder, Alexa NMS 2b JW05 2 3 6 : 0 5 , 4 
43 336 Kaineder, Elisa NMS 3b JW03 3 3 6 : 2 6 , 2 
44 379 Reitermayr, Waltraud K40W68 3 3 6 : 3 2 , 7 
45 326 Grünzweil, Marianne SV.Hellmonsödt K50W60 2 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
46 423 Zeller, Birgit TC Hellmonsödt K20W96 3 3 7 : 1 2 , 5 
47 315 Dietinger, Iris K20W91 4 3 7 : 1 6 , 9 
48 374 Randakova, Gabriela K30W81 6 3 7 : 5 1 , 0 
49 417 Seyr, Isabella Hellmondsödt K20W89 5 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
50 400 Staltner, Rainer SV Hellmonsödt K50M65 4 3 9 : 0 2 , 4 
51 302 Ahrer, Darja Lyn SV Hellmonsödt JW02 4 3 9 : 5 6 , 5 
52 396 Schwarz , Karin K50W62 3 4 0 : 0 5 , 4 
53 393 Schwarz, Anton - K60M56 2 4 2 : 0 3 , 3 
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Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Pichler, Julian SV Hellmonsödt K20M97 1 2 3 : 4 7 , 6 
2 305 Baumgartner, Stefan SV Hellmonsödt K20M96 2 2 3 : 5 3 , 2 
3 369 Pilat , Marco SV Hellmonsödt K20M90 3 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 
4 335 Kaineder, Christian SV Hellmonsödt K40M76 1 2 5 : 0 7 , 8 
5 443 Danninger, Patrick SV Hellmonsödt K20M95 4 2 5 : 3 3 , 0 
6 322 Gahleitner, Gerhard Planetenlaufteam SV Hellmonsö K40M71 2 2 5 : 5 1 , 6 
7 394 Schwarz, Christian_ K40M77 3 2 6 : 0 7 , 5 
8 421 Lang, Günther SV Hellmonsödt K20M93 5 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 
9 340 Katzmayer, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K50M58 1 2 6 : 1 1 , 4 

10 422 Oyrer, Harald SV Hellmonsödt K40M68 4 2 6 : 3 8 , 7 
11 356 Mitasch, Christoph K30M82 1 2 6 : 3 9 , 7 
12 434 Eidenberger, Norbert Hellmondsödt K30M82 2 2 6 : 4 9 , 6 
13 425 Matischek, Daniel SV Hellmonsödt K20M94 6 2 6 : 5 2 , 1 
14 385 Rothberger, Thomas K20M88 7 2 7 : 1 4 , 6 
15 347 Lang, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K30M78 3 2 7 : 5 8 , 3 
16 437 Lang, Andreas Schwimmzone K40M76 5 2 7 : 5 9 , 1 
17 325 Grünzweil, Josef SV.Hellmonsödter Planetenteam K60M57 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
18 383 Rössler, Michael SV Hellmonsödt K40M70 6 2 8 : 4 0 , 8 
19 380 Reitmeier, Andreas SV Hellmonsödt K40M77 7 2 9 : 1 9 , 8 
20 390 Schoißengeyr, Herbert Union Kirchschlag K50M65 2 2 9 : 2 0 , 8 
21 306 Berger, Andreas K30M79 4 2 9 : 2 2 , 0 
22 392 Schubert , Günther K40M70 8 2 9 : 5 8 , 5 
23 384 Rothberger, Johannes K30M86 5 2 9 : 5 9 , 2 
24 408 Wohlgemuth , Robert K30M81 6 3 0 : 2 4 , 7 
25 395 Schwarz, Christian K30M84 7 3 0 : 4 1 , 7 
26 333 Jobst, Ewald K40M68 9 3 0 : 5 9 , 5 
27 301 Ahrer, Bernhard K40M70 10 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
28 352 Maderthaner, Freddy SV Hellmonsödt K40M71 11 3 2 : 5 0 , 8 
29 307 Bernhard, Daniel K20M94 8 3 3 : 2 5 , 2 
30 412 Heigelmayr, Martin SV Hellmonsödt K50M67 3 3 6 : 0 0 , 6 
31 400 Staltner, Rainer SV Hellmonsödt K50M65 4 3 9 : 0 2 , 4 
32 393 Schwarz, Anton - K60M56 2 4 2 : 0 3 , 3 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Lang, Katrin SV Hellmonsödt K30W82 1 2 6 : 1 0 , 7 
2 328 Hammer, Nora SV Hellmonsödt K30W84 2 2 9 : 0 9 , 0 
3 358 Neulinger , Teresa SV Hellmonsödt JW01 1 2 9 : 4 0 , 6 
4 348 Lang, Sonja Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K40W77 1 3 0 : 0 2 , 2 
5 303 Atzmüller, Corinna K20W90 1 3 1 : 4 2 , 3 
6 381 Reitmeier , Barbara SV Hellmonsödt K30W80 3 3 3 : 2 0 , 5 
7 344 Köppl, Kerstin SVh-Ladies K20W91 2 3 3 : 3 3 , 9 
8 323 Gmeiner, Erika Radhasen K50W65 1 3 4 : 5 5 , 9 
9 337 Kaineder, Petra SV Hellmonsödt K40W76 2 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 

10 329 Hauser, Daniela SVHellmonsödt K30W78 4 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
11 376 Rechberger, Katrin K30W85 5 3 5 : 2 5 , 2 
12 334 Kaineder, Alexa NMS 2b JW05 2 3 6 : 0 5 , 4 
13 336 Kaineder, Elisa NMS 3b JW03 3 3 6 : 2 6 , 2 
14 379 Reitermayr, Waltraud K40W68 3 3 6 : 3 2 , 7 
15 326 Grünzweil, Marianne SV.Hellmonsödt K50W60 2 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
16 423 Zeller, Birgit TC Hellmonsödt K20W96 3 3 7 : 1 2 , 5 
17 315 Dietinger, Iris K20W91 4 3 7 : 1 6 , 9 
18 374 Randakova, Gabriela K30W81 6 3 7 : 5 1 , 0 
19 417 Seyr, Isabella Hellmondsödt K20W89 5 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
20 302 Ahrer, Darja Lyn SV Hellmonsödt JW02 4 3 9 : 5 6 , 5 
21 396 Schwarz , Karin K50W62 3 4 0 : 0 5 , 4 
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Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 358 Neulinger , Teresa SV Hellmonsödt JW01 1 2 9 : 4 0 , 6 
2 334 Kaineder, Alexa NMS 2b JW05 2 3 6 : 0 5 , 4 
3 336 Kaineder, Elisa NMS 3b JW03 3 3 6 : 2 6 , 2 
4 302 Ahrer, Darja Lyn SV Hellmonsödt JW02 4 3 9 : 5 6 , 5 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 20 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Pichler, Julian SV Hellmonsödt K20M97 1 2 3 : 4 7 , 6 
2 305 Baumgartner, Stefan SV Hellmonsödt K20M96 2 2 3 : 5 3 , 2 
3 369 Pilat , Marco SV Hellmonsödt K20M90 3 2 4 : 1 2 , 1 
4 443 Danninger, Patrick SV Hellmonsödt K20M95 4 2 5 : 3 3 , 0 
5 421 Lang, Günther SV Hellmonsödt K20M93 5 2 6 : 0 8 , 5 
6 425 Matischek, Daniel SV Hellmonsödt K20M94 6 2 6 : 5 2 , 1 
7 385 Rothberger, Thomas K20M88 7 2 7 : 1 4 , 6 
8 307 Bernhard, Daniel K20M94 8 3 3 : 2 5 , 2 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 20 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 303 Atzmüller, Corinna K20W90 1 3 1 : 4 2 , 3 
2 344 Köppl, Kerstin SVh-Ladies K20W91 2 3 3 : 3 3 , 9 
3 423 Zeller, Birgit TC Hellmonsödt K20W96 3 3 7 : 1 2 , 5 
4 315 Dietinger, Iris K20W91 4 3 7 : 1 6 , 9 
5 417 Seyr, Isabella Hellmondsödt K20W89 5 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 30 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 356 Mitasch, Christoph K30M82 1 2 6 : 3 9 , 7 
2 434 Eidenberger, Norbert Hellmondsödt K30M82 2 2 6 : 4 9 , 6 
3 347 Lang, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K30M78 3 2 7 : 5 8 , 3 
4 306 Berger, Andreas K30M79 4 2 9 : 2 2 , 0 
5 384 Rothberger, Johannes K30M86 5 2 9 : 5 9 , 2 
6 408 Wohlgemuth , Robert K30M81 6 3 0 : 2 4 , 7 
7 395 Schwarz, Christian K30M84 7 3 0 : 4 1 , 7 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 30 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Lang, Katrin SV Hellmonsödt K30W82 1 2 6 : 1 0 , 7 
2 328 Hammer, Nora SV Hellmonsödt K30W84 2 2 9 : 0 9 , 0 
3 381 Reitmeier , Barbara SV Hellmonsödt K30W80 3 3 3 : 2 0 , 5 
4 329 Hauser, Daniela SVHellmonsödt K30W78 4 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
5 376 Rechberger, Katrin K30W85 5 3 5 : 2 5 , 2 
6 374 Randakova, Gabriela K30W81 6 3 7 : 5 1 , 0 
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Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 40 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Kaineder, Christian SV Hellmonsödt K40M76 1 2 5 : 0 7 , 8 
2 322 Gahleitner, Gerhard Planetenlaufteam SV Hellmonsö K40M71 2 2 5 : 5 1 , 6 
3 394 Schwarz, Christian_ K40M77 3 2 6 : 0 7 , 5 
4 422 Oyrer, Harald SV Hellmonsödt K40M68 4 2 6 : 3 8 , 7 
5 437 Lang, Andreas Schwimmzone K40M76 5 2 7 : 5 9 , 1 
6 383 Rössler, Michael SV Hellmonsödt K40M70 6 2 8 : 4 0 , 8 
7 380 Reitmeier, Andreas SV Hellmonsödt K40M77 7 2 9 : 1 9 , 8 
8 392 Schubert , Günther K40M70 8 2 9 : 5 8 , 5 
9 333 Jobst, Ewald K40M68 9 3 0 : 5 9 , 5 

10 301 Ahrer, Bernhard K40M70 10 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
11 352 Maderthaner, Freddy SV Hellmonsödt K40M71 11 3 2 : 5 0 , 8 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 40 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 348 Lang, Sonja Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K40W77 1 3 0 : 0 2 , 2 
2 337 Kaineder, Petra SV Hellmonsödt K40W76 2 3 5 : 2 1 , 3 
3 379 Reitermayr, Waltraud K40W68 3 3 6 : 3 2 , 7 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 50 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Katzmayer, Johann Planetenlaufteam Hellmonsödt K50M58 1 2 6 : 1 1 , 4 
2 390 Schoißengeyr, Herbert Union Kirchschlag K50M65 2 2 9 : 2 0 , 8 
3 412 Heigelmayr, Martin SV Hellmonsödt K50M67 3 3 6 : 0 0 , 6 
4 400 Staltner, Rainer SV Hellmonsödt K50M65 4 3 9 : 0 2 , 4 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 50 W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Gmeiner, Erika Radhasen K50W65 1 3 4 : 5 5 , 9 
2 326 Grünzweil, Marianne SV.Hellmonsödt K50W60 2 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
3 396 Schwarz , Karin K50W62 3 4 0 : 0 5 , 4 

Ortsmeisterschaft  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse 60 M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 325 Grünzweil, Josef SV.Hellmonsödter Planetenteam K60M57 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
2 393 Schwarz, Anton - K60M56 2 4 2 : 0 3 , 3 
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